
Master’s Thesis Schedule for Students Expecting Completion
in September 2015

Procedure Schedule Remarks

Submission of Master’s Thesis
Submission Notification

July 5 (Sat), 2014

Submission of Proposal of Master’s
Thesis Plan

September 25 (Thu) –
October 4 (Sat), 2014

Student submits proposal to
supervisor.

Submission of Master’s Thesis Plan October 18 (Sat), 2014
Student submits plan to the
graduate school office.

Announcement of Schedule for Thesis
Presentation

April 4 (Sat), 2015

Thesis Presentation April 18 (Sat), 2015
A time frame for optional extra
days:
April 20 (Mon) – April 25 (Sat)

Submission Period of Notification of
Thesis’ Title Change

April 20 (Mon) –
May 7 (Thu), 2015

Distribution of Prescribed Forms for
Thesis Submission

May 8 (Fri), 2015

Submission of Master’s Thesis June 8 (Mon), 2015
Abstract and summary must be
submitted along with thesis.

Oral Examination June 27 (Sat), 2015
A time frame for optional extra
days:
June 29 (Mon) – July 3 (Fri)

Revision Period for Master’s Thesis
June 29 (Mon) –

July 6 (Mon), 2015

・Revisions of erratum and
omissions, to be made based on
the examiner’s guidance only.

Final Submission of Master’s Thesis July 6 (Mon), 2015

Announcement of Results July 24 (Fri), 2015

(Notes)

1) The above criteria apply for students aiming completion in September 2015. Part of the schedule differs

for students wishing to graduate in March 2016, so please pay special attention to the one that

corresponds to you.

2) Schedule details for September and March completions will be announced separately, so make sure to

check accordingly.

3) Presentations are scheduled to last not more than 20m per person, including examiners’ evaluation

comments.


